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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted October 7]: i »7J.i" swith a random sample of 2 "
adultsaged 7 f >living in the continental U S sselected using random digit dial sampling
¥

For results based on the total sample of national adults >one can say with 2‘5 confidence that the margin of
error is ? percentage points



D50. Do you consider yourself to be — [ROTATED: a supporter of the Tea Party movement, an opponent of the
Tea Party movement], or neither?

Supporter Opponent Neither No opinion
LIKELY VOTERS
2010 Oct 28-31 35 28 34 3
REGISTERED VOTERS
2010 Oct 28-31 29 28 38 6
NATIONAL ADULTS
2010 Oct 28-31 26 27 40 7
2010 Oct 14-17, 21-24 26 26 35 13
2010 Aug 27-30 30 27 34 9
2010 Jun 11-13 31 30 32 7
2010 May 24-25 29 28 37 6
2010 Mar 26-28 28 26 38 8

Q.15 SPLIT SAMPLED

15. (Asked of a half say, ple JRegardless of whether you support or oppose the Tea Party movement, do you think
it has or ha13946282.67027(8.570352.4281{56603¢29.212(3352.4281(56603¢2027(3.5.57P55(5.06993(L76 Tf(5.0677027(B.57}



